Boise Nationals Athletico BOO

Boise Nationals

Actual versus Predicted Goals

Venues played:

Boise, ID Idaho D3 Division 1 U13 <
BOO total strength=863 FC Nova Fall Showcase U13B King U13
attack=2.14 defense=0.72 Blue Mtn Exchange Group A U13
fall league = Idaho D3 Division 1 U13, Spr Idah Spr Idaho D3 U13 Boys Division 1 U13 ~
alt names used: -
BOISE NATIONALS SC BNSC ATHLETICO (IC
BNSC ATHLETICO 5
BNSC ATHLETICO (ID) ] °
© |
o
© |
© I I I I I
0.6 0.8 1.0 1.2 1.4
1
Boise Nationals Athletico BOO
Dots are actual minus expected GF (blue circles) and GA (red triangles).
Blue line is smoothed change in attack strength. Red is smoothed change in defense strength.
© Above 0 indicates better than expected
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date
2014-05-03
2014-04-19
2014-04-12
2014-04-05
2014-03-22
2014-03-15
2014-03-08
2014-03-02
2014-03-01
2014-03-01
2013-11-02
2013-11-01
2013-10-26
2013-10-19
2013-10-12
2013-09-28
2013-09-21
2013-09-14
2013-09-11
2013-08-24

home
Cobra SC B00
Boise Nationals Athletico BOO

Idaho Rush Nike BOO

FC Nova SuperNova Black BOO

Boise Nationals Athletico BOO
Boise Nationals Athletico BOO
Boise Nationals Athletico BOO
Breakers Derby BOO
3 Rivers Black B0OO
Cobra Deportivo Teca BOO
Jackson Hole United BOO
FC Nova White BOO
Neto United Vasco BOO
Boise Nationals Athletico BOO
Nationals West Unknowns BOO
Boise Nationals Athletico BOO
FC Nova White BOO
Boise Nationals Athletico BOO
Boise Nationals Athletico BOO

Idaho Rush Nero BOO

2

away

Boise Nationals Athletico BOO
Boise Nationals Madrid BOO
Boise Nationals Athletico BOO
Boise Nationals Athletico BOO
Real Middleton AC Milan BOO

Idaho Rush Nike BOO

Cobra SC B00

Boise Nationals Athletico BOO
Boise Nationals Athletico BOO
Boise Nationals Athletico BOO
Boise Nationals Athletico BOO
Boise Nationals Athletico BOO
Boise Nationals Athletico BOO

Idaho Rush Nike BOO
Boise Nationals Athletico BOO

Neto United Santos BOO

Boise Nationals Athletico BOO

Cobra SC B00

FC Nova SuperNova Black BOO

Boise Nationals Athletico BOO

venue
Spr Idaho D3 U13 Boys Division 1 U13
Spr Idaho D3 U13 Boys Division 1 U13
Spr Idaho D3 U13 Boys Division 1 U13
Spr Idaho D3 U13 Boys Division 1 U13
Spr Idaho D3 U13 Boys Division 1 U13
Spr Idaho D3 U13 Boys Division 1 U13
Spr Idaho D3 U13 Boys Division 1 U13
Blue Mtn Exchange Group A U13
Blue Mtn Exchange Group A U13
Blue Mtn Exchange Group A U13
FC Nova Fall Showcase U13B King U13
FC Nova Fall Showcase U13B King U13
Idaho D3 Division 1 U13
Idaho D3 Division 1 U13
Idaho D3 Division 1 U13
Idaho D3 Division 1 U13
Idaho D3 Division 1 U13
Idaho D3 Division 1 U13
Idaho D3 Division 1 U13

Idaho D3 Division 1 U13

pred.home
3.02
0.77
4.20
5.79
2.71
1.34
2.66
1.36
3.25
5.81
2.28
2.52
1.67
1.34
2.35
4.17
2.52
2.66
0.51
1.75

pred.away
2.66
7.68
1.34
0.51
3.16
4.20
3.02
4.90
2.17
1.28
2.52
1.40
3.27
4.20
4.42
1.42
1.40
3.02
5.79
4.95



